731

PORTAROSSETTO "GATTO" - 27x95 mm
Collezione: CAPJTAL - Tipologia: DONNA - Materiale: SILVER PLATED

PESO NETTO
CONFEZIONAMENTO
QUANTITA' MINIMA
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA
ALTEZZA

PESO LORDO
QUANTITA' EXPORT BOX
LUNGHEZZA
LARGHEZZA

ALTEZZA

DETTAGLI ARTICOLO

0,079 Kg

CONFEZIONE SINGOLA
x1pz

27 mm

95 mm

32 mm

IMBALLO ESTERNO

9,500 Kg
60 pz
500 mm
300 mm
270 mm



